STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING PATTERN

NAME OF THE COMPANY SUJALA TRADING & HOLDINGS LIMITED
SCRIP CODE 10029412 FOR THE QUARTER 30.09.2015
ENDED
PARTLY PAID UP NO OF PARTLY | AS A % OF TOTAL NO | AS A % OF TOTAL NO
SHARES PAID UP PARTLY PAID UP OF SHARES OF THE
SHARES SHARES COMPANY
HELD BY THE PROMOTER & NIL NIL NIL
PROMOTER GROUP
HELD BY PUBLIC NIL NIL NIL
TOTAL NIL NIL NIL
OUTSTANDING NO OF ASA%OFTOTALNO | AS A % OF TOTAL NO
CONVERTIBLE OUTSTANDING OUTSTANDING OF SHARES OF THE
SECURITIES SECURITIES CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES COMPANY
ASSUMING FULL
CONVERSION OF
CONVERTIBLE
SECURITIES
HELD BY THE PROMOTER & NIL NIL NIL
PROMOTER GROUP
HELD BY PUBLIC NIL NIL NIL
TOTAL NIL NIL NIL
WARRANTS NO OF AS A % OF TOTAL NO | AS A % OF TOTAL NO
WARRANTS WARRANTS OF SHARES OF THE
' COMPANY
ASSUMING FULL
CONVERSION OF
WARRANTS
HELD BY THE PROMOTER & NIL NIL NIL
PROMOTER GROUP
HELD BY PUBLIC NIL NIL NIL
TOTAL NIL NIL NIL
TOTAL PAID  UP | \ | | \ \
CAPITAL OF  THE | 57,21,750
COMPANY ASSUMING
FULL CONVERSION OF
WARRANTS AND
CONVERTIBLE
SECURITIES




CLAUSE 35

STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Name of the Company

|

SUJALA TRADING & HOLDINGS LIMITED

Scrip Code

Name of the Scrip , Class of

Security

Quarter Ended

10029412

EQUITY

30.09.2015

Category
Code

Category of
Shareholder

No of
Sharehold
ers

Total No Of
Shares

Number of
Shares held in
dematerialized

form

Total shareholding as a
percentage of total
number of shares

Shares Pledged or
otherwise
encumbered

As a
percentage
of
(A+B)1

As a
percentage
of (A+B+C)

Number As a
of percentage
shares

(1

(1)

(V)

(V)

(VIl)

) (1X)

SHAREHOLDING OF
PROMOTER
AND PROMOTER
GROUP1

INDIAN

INDIVIDUALS/ HINDU
UNDIVIDED FAMILY

CENTRAL
GOVERNMENT/
STATE
GOVERNMENT(S)

BODIES CORPORATE

8,91,000

8,91,000

15.57

15.57

FINANCIAL
INSTITUTIONS/
BANKS

ANY OTHER
( SPECIFY )

SUB-TOTAL (A)(1)

891,000

8,91,000

15.57

15.57

FOREIGN

INDIVIDUALS (NON-
RESIDENT
INDIVIDUALS/
FOREIGN
INDIVIDUALS)

BODIES CORPORATE

(2]

INSTITUTIONS

ANY OTHER
(SPECIFY)

SUB-TOTAL (A)(2)

TOTAL
SHAREHOLDING
OF PROMOTER AND
PROMOTER GROUP
(A)=
(AN)HAN2)

8,91,000

8,91,000

15.57

15.57




PUBLIC
SHAREHOLDING

NA

NA

INSTITUTIONS

NA

NA

MUTUAL FUNDS/ UTI

FINANCIAL
INSTITUTIONS/
BANKS

CENTRAL
GOVERNMENT/
STATE
GOVERNMENT(S)

VENTURE CAPITAL
FUNDS

INSURANCE
COMPANIES

FOREIGN
INSTITUTIONAL
INVESTORS

FOREIGN VENTURE
CAPITAL INVESTORS

ANY OTHER (SPECIFY

SUB-TOTAL (B)()

NON-INSTITUTIONS

1Y

BODIES CORPORATE

18

35,14,822

35,14,822

61.43

61.43

NA

NA

INDIVIDUALS -

I. INDIVIDUAL
SHAREHOLDERS
HOLDING NOMINAL
SHARE CAPITAL UP TO
RS. 1 LAKH.

487

39,625

6,475

0.69

0.69

II. INDIVIDUAL
SHAREHOLDERS
HOLDING NOMINAL
SHARE CAPITAL IN
EXCESS OF RS. 1
LAKH.

14

12,76,303

12,01,803

22.31

22.31

ANY OTHER (SPECIFY

Others

SUB-TOTAL (B)(2)

519

48,30,750

47,23,100

84.43

84.43

TOTAL PUBLIC
SHAREHOLDING (B)=

(B)(1)+B)2)

519

48,30,750

47,23,100

84.43

84.43

NA

TOTAL (A)+(B)

520

57,21,750

56,14,100

100.00

100.00

SHARES HELD BY
CUSTODIANS AND
AGAINST WHICH
DEPOSITORY
RECEIPTS
HAVE BEEN ISSUED

GRAND TOTAL
(A)*(B)+(C)

520

57,21,750

56,14,100

100.00

100.00







