STATEMENT SHOWING S	SHARE HOLDING	PATTERN				
NAME OF THE COMPAN'		<b>TRADING &amp; HOLDI</b>	NGS LIMITED			
SCRIP CODE	10029412	FOR THE QUARTER ENDED	30.09.2015			
PARTLY PAID UP SHARES	NO OF PARTLY PAID UP SHARES	AS A % OF TOTAL NO PARTLY PAID UP SHARES	AS A % OF TOTAL NO OF SHARES OF THE COMPANY			
HELD BY THE PROMOTER & PROMOTER GROUP	NIL	NIL	NIL			
HELD BY PUBLIC	NIL	NIL	NIL			
TOTAL	NIL	NIL	NIL			
TOTAL						
OUTSTANDING CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES	NO OF OUTSTANDING SECURITIES	AS A % OF TOTAL NO OUTSTANDING CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES	AS A % OF TOTAL NO OF SHARES OF THE COMPANY ASSUMING FULL CONVERSION OF CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES			
HELD BY THE PROMOTER & PROMOTER GROUP	NIL	NIL	NIL			
HELD BY PUBLIC	NIL	NIL	NIL			
TOTAL	NIL	NIL	NIL			
WARRANTS	NO OF WARRANTS	AS A % OF TOTAL NO WARRANTS	AS A % OF TOTAL NO OF SHARES OF THE COMPANY ASSUMING FULL CONVERSION OF WARRANTS			
HELD BY THE PROMOTER & PROMOTER GROUP	NIL	NIL	NIL			
HELD BY PUBLIC	NIL	NIL	NIL			
TOTAL	NIL	NIL	NIL			
TOTAL PAID UP CAPITAL OF THE COMPANY ASSUMING FULL CONVERSION OF WARRANTS AND	57,21,750					
CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES						



## **CLAUSE 35**

## STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Name of the Comp	oany	SUJALA TRADING & HOLDINGS LIMITED			
Scrip Code		Scrip , Class of urity	Quarter Ended		
10029412	EQUITY		30.09.2015		

Category Code	Category of Shareholder	No of Sharehold ers	Total No Of Shares	Number of Shares held in dematerialized form	Total shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares		Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered	
					As a percentage of (A+B) <sub>1</sub>	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
¿(I)	(    )	(     )	( IV )	(V)	( VI )	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)
Α	SHAREHOLDING OF PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP1	7		0			8	
1	INDIAN							
а	INDIVIDUALS/ HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY	-	-	-	-	-	1.	-
b	CENTRAL GOVERNMENT/ STATE GOVERNMENT(S)	-	- ,	-		-	-	<u>-</u>
С	BODIES CORPORATE	1	8,91,000	8,91,000	15.57	15.57	-	•
d	FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS/ BANKS	-	*	-	-	:-	-	-
е	ANY OTHER ( SPECIFY )		-	-	-	-	-	-
	SUB-TOTAL (A)(1)	1	8,91,000	8,91,000	15.57	15.57	-	-
2	FOREIGN							
а	INDIVIDUALS (NON- RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS/ FOREIGN INDIVIDUALS)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
b	BODIES CORPORATE		-	-	-	-	-	-
С	INSTITUTIONS		2 <u>=</u>	-	-	7-	-	-
d	ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	SUB-TOTAL (A)(2)							
	TOTAL SHAREHOLDING OF PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	1	8,91,000	8,91,000	15.57	15.57	•	•



В	PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING						NA	NA
1	INSTITUTIONS						NA	NA
а	MUTUAL FUNDS/ UTI	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
b	FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS/ BANKS	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
С	CENTRAL GOVERNMENT/ STATE GOVERNMENT(S)	-	-	-	=	-		-
d	VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS		-	-	-	-	-	-
е	INSURANCE COMPANIES	-	-	-	18	-	-	-
f	FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
g	FOREIGN VENTURE CAPITAL INVESTORS	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
h	ANY OTHER (SPECIFY	-	-		-	-	-	-
	SUB-TOTAL (B)(1)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
2	NON-INSTITUTIONS							
а	BODIES CORPORATE	18	35,14,822	35,14,822	61.43	61.43	NA	NA
b	INDIVIDUALS - I. INDIVIDUAL SHAREHOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL UP TO RS. 1 LAKH.	487	39,625	6,475	0.69	0.69	-	-
	II. INDIVIDUAL SHAREHOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL IN EXCESS OF RS. 1 LAKH.	14	12,76,303	12,01,803	22.31	22.31	-	-
С	ANY OTHER (SPECIFY	-		-	-	-	-	-
	Others	`-	- 4	-	-	, -	-	
	SUB-TOTAL (B)(2)	519	48,30,750	47,23,100	84.43	84.43		
	TOTAL PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	519	48,30,750	47,23,100	84.43	84.43	NA	NA
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	520	57,21,750	56,14,100	100.00	100.00	-	-
С	SHARES HELD BY CUSTODIANS AND AGAINST WHICH DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS HAVE BEEN ISSUED	-	-	-	-	-	•	-
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	520	57,21,750	56,14,100	100.00	100.00	•	-

\*

